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General Information

Federally Recognized Tribal Statistical Areas
Craig ANVSA, AK

Service Consumption
3,336 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
47,244 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
2,544 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 00460
Reporter Type: Tribal Reporter

Operation Characteristics

Mode
Bus
Total

Performance Measures

Asset Type:

Sponsor NTDID:

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$0
$0
$0
$117,997
$0
$117,997

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

Assets
Revenue Vehicles 2
Service Vehicles 1
N/A Facilities 0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
0.0%
100.0%

Modal Characteristics

Vehicles Operated

at Maximum Service

Directly
Operated
2
2

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Mile

Mode
Bus
Total
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue Mile: Agency Total
$3.00 0.08
° X
$2.00 0.06
$1.00 0.04
s 0.02
0.00
20 0.00
Notes:

aDemand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet

age data.

Purchased Operating
Transportation Expenses
- $117,997

- $117,997

Service Efficiency

Operating Expenses per
Vehicle Revenue Hour

$2.50 $46.38
$2.50 $46.38
Unlinked Passenger Trips per Vehicle Revenue Mile:
Agency Total
[ ]
20

Fare
Revenues
$0

$0

Uses of
Capital
Funds
$0

$0

Unlinked Trips

Financial Information

Operating Funding Sources

100.0%

Annual Annual Vehicle
Revenue Miles

3,336 47,244
3,336 47,244

Operating Expenses
per Unlinked
Passenger Trip
$35.37

$35.37

Annual Vehicle
Revenue Hours
2,544
2,544

Service Effectiveness

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Mile
0.1

0.1

Average Fleet Age
in Years?
2.0

Unlinked Trips per
Vehicle Revenue Hour
1.3

1.3

Performance Measure Targets - 2021

Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair
Equipment - Trucks and other Rubber Tire Vehicles - 100%

Rolling Stock - CU - Cutaway - 0%
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