http://www.craigtribe.org 1330 Craig Klawock Hwy P.O. Box 828 Craig, Ak 99921

General Inf			Performance Measure Targets - 2021							
Federally Recognized Tribal Statistical A Craig ANVSA, AK	reas		ds Expended \$0	0.0%		Operating Funding Sources			Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair Equipment - Trucks and other Rubber Tire Vehicles - 100%	
Sidig Alvon, Al			re Revenues Local Funds	\$0	0.0%					Rolling Stock - CU - Cutaway - 0%
		E. d	State Funds	\$0 \$117,997	0.0%					
Service Consumption 3,336 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)		Federal Assistance Other Funds Total Operating Funds Expended		\$117,997 \$0 \$117,997	0.0% 100.0%					
Service Supplied 47,244 Annual Vehicle Revenue M	Miles (V/RM)	Sources	of Capital Fund	Expended						
2,544 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)		Fare Revenues		\$0						
		Local Funds		\$0						
		Edder	State Funds al Assistance	\$0 \$0			100.0%			
			Other Funds	\$0			100.0%			
		Total Capital	Funds Expended	\$0						
		Assets								
		Revenue Vehicles	2							
Database Information		Service Vehicles	1							
NTDID: 00460 Reporter Type: Tribal Reporter	Asset Type: N/A Sponsor NTDID:	Facilities	0							
	•••		Moda	Characteris	stics					
Operation Characteristics										
		Vehicles Operated at Maximum Service								
	Directly	Purchased	Operating	Fare	Uses of Capital	Annual	Annual Vehicle	Annual Vehicle	Average Fleet Age	
Mode Bus	Operated	Transportation	Expenses \$117,997	Revenues \$0	Funds \$0	Unlinked Trips 3,336	Revenue Miles 47,244	Revenue Hours 2,544	in Years <sup>a</sup> 2.0	
Total	2 2		\$117,997	\$0 \$0	\$0 \$0	3,330	47,244	2,544 2,544	2.0	
Performance Measures Servi		ce Efficiency	e Efficiency					Service Effectiveness		
		co Emoloney					Operating Expenses			
	Operating Expenses		g Expenses per				per Unlinked	Unlinked Trips per	Unlinked Trips per	
Mode Bus	Vehicle Revenue	lile Vehicle 50	Revenue Hour \$46.38			l <b>ode</b> us	Passenger Trip \$35.37	Vehicle Revenue Mile 0.1	Vehicle Revenue Hour 1.3	
Total		.50	\$46.38			otal	\$35.37	0.1	1.3	
	Mile: Agency Total Unlinked Pa	senger Trips per Vehicle Rever	ue Mile:							
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue	<b>U D</b>	Agency Total								
Operating Expense per Vehicle Revenue N		/igono) iotai								
\$3.00	0.08									
\$3.00	0.08									
\$3.00	0.06									

Notes: <sup>a</sup>Demand Response - Taxi (DT) and non-dedicated fleets do not report fleet age data.